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Last Name District Position Email Capitol Phone District Phone First Name

HOUSE - APPROPRIATIONS 

England
Nimmer
Carter
Dempsey
Dickson
Ehrhart
Houston
Parrish
Welch
Rynders
Peake
Powell
Kirby

Terry
Chad
Amy
Katie M.
Tom
Earl
Penny
Butch
Andrew J.
Ed
Allen
Jay
Tom

116
178
175
13
6
36
170
158
110
152
141
171
114

Chairman
Vice Chairman
Chairman of Subcommittee
Chairman of Subcommittee
Chairman of Subcommittee
Chairman of Subcommittee
Chairman of Subcommittee
Chairman of Subcommittee
Chairman of Subcommittee
Secretary 
Ex-Officio
Ex-Officio
Member

404-463-2247
404-651-7737
404-463-2248
404-463-2247
404-463-2247
404-463-2247
404-463-2247
404-463-2247
404-656-0213
404-656-6801
404-656-5025
404-656-5103
404-656-0177

912-807-6190
229-245-1092

770-437-7536

478-237-3838
770-957-3937

478-474-5633
229-336-3962

englandhomeport2@windstream.net
chad.nimmer@house.ga.gov
amy.carter@house.ga.gov
katie.dempsey@house.ga.gov
tom.dickson@house.ga.gov
earl.ehrhart@house.ga.gov
penny.houston@house.ga.gov
butch.parrish@house.ga.gov
awelch@smithwelchlaw.com
erynders@bellsouth.net
allen.peake@house.ga.gov
jay.powell@house.ga.gov
tom.kirby@house.ga.gov

tel:4044632247
tel:4046517737
tel:4044632248
tel:4044632247
tel:4044632247
tel:4044632247
tel:4044632247
tel:4044632247
tel:4046560213
tel:4046566801
tel:4046565025
tel:4046565103
tel:4046560177
tel:9128076190
tel:2292451092
tel:7704377536
tel:4782373838
tel:7709573937
tel:4784745633
tel:2293363962
mailto:englandhomeport2%40windstream.net%20?subject=
mailto:chad.nimmer%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:awelch%40smithwelchlaw.com?subject=
mailto:awelch%40smithwelchlaw.com?subject=
mailto:tom.kirby%40house.ga.gov?subject=

